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ОР Бакалавр 

Спеціальність «Дошкільна освіта» 

Курс ІІІ 
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Яцук Тетяна Петрівна (бюджет) 

Ломова Наталія Іванівна (бюджет) 

Дроцюк Анна Миколаївна (бюджет) 

Томейчук Вікторія Василівна (бюджет) 

Мельник Софія Тарасівна (бюджет) 

Паньків Оксана Володимирівна (бюджет) 

Христонько Христина Михайлівна (бюджет) 

Федченко Анна Ярославівна (бюджет) 

Гуменюк Ольга Ігорівна  (бюджет) 

Косьмій Валентина Олексіївна (бюджет) 

Чорнописька Ірина Михайлівна 

Мільчевич Ілона Степанівна 

Михайлюк Марія Миколаївна 

Чернявська Олеся Вікторівна 

Федишин Вікторія Миколаївна 

Середюк Вероніка Богданівна 

Мельник Уляна Андріївна 

Семак Лідія Ігорівна (бюджет) 

Кіх Андріана Андріївна 

Мачошак Євгенія Михайлівна 

Грицак Христина Олегівна  

Романишин Надія Миколаївна (бюджет) 

Романишин Ніна Миколаївна (бюджет) 

Депутович Валентина Михайлівна 

Твардовська Діана Ігорівна 

Сапіжак Яна Ярославівна 

Гресько Вікторія Василівна 

Лагойда Ірина Степанівна 

Бунька Соломія Михайлівна (бюджет) 

Товстуляк Зоряна Ігорівна 

Боднарук Надія Сергіївна 

Комарова Ганна Юріївна 

Стефанишин Лілія Вікторівна 

Рабуцька Яна Василівна 
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79,0000 

78,9167 

77,9167 

77,6667 

76,2500 
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Лутчин Марія Романівна 

Тимків Христина Іванівна 

Ящук  Лілія Вікторівна 

Духняк Оксана Михайлівна 

Ільчук Христина Степанівна 

Осадець Марія Миколаївна (бюджет) 

Павлів Оксана Юріївна 

Бацик Ольга Богданівна 

Кохановська Марія Зіновіївна 

Плугатор Уляна Олегівна 

Мандзюк Марія Михайлівна 

Процак Лілія Андріївна 

Кобилюк Ірина Іванівна 

Індісова Мар`яна Романівна 

Голіней Ярина Василівна 

Балабан Марія Іванівна 

Стасюк  Ольга Михайлівна 

Федорчук Надія Дмитрівна 

Байляк Богдана Богданівна 

Байляк Христина Іванівна 

Ігнатенко Світлана Федорівна (бюджет) 

Козло Ганна Богданівна 

Кізів Лілія Василівна 

Савіцька Уляна Романівна 

Кізів Вікторія Ярославівна 

Ориняк Леся Федорівна 

Андрусів Анна Миколаївна 

Мадай Наталія Юріївна 

72,6667 

72,0000 

72,0000 

71,2500 

70,6667 

69,7500 

69,6667 
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65,2500 
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62,5833 
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60,0000 

59,8333 

59,2500 

59,1667 

59,0000 

59,0000 

58,9167 

58,9167 

57,1667 

57,0833 

56,0833 

53,3333 

 


